
Féilire Scoil Bhliain 2023 – 2024 Calendar 

 

Máirt 29/8/2023 - Scoil oscailte do GACH Páiste 
Tuesday 29th August 2023 - School opens for all pupils 

 

Luan 30/10 – Aoine 3/11/2023 Briseadh Lár-Téarma 
Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November - Mid Term break – off all week 

 

Luan 6/11/2023 - Ar ais ar scoil 
Monday 6th November - back after mid-term break 

 

Aoine 22/12/2023 - Briseadh na Nollag 
Friday 22nd December – Christmas Holidays - All Classes finish at 12.00 noon 

 

Luan 8/1/2024 - Filleadh tar éis na Nollag 
Monday 8th January 2024 - New Term begins 

 

Luan 5/2/2024 – Lá le Bríde/Imbolg – Lá Saoire Poiblí 
Monday 5th February – Imbolg/St. Brigid’s Day - Public Holiday 

 

Déardaoin 15 & Aoine 16/2/2024 - Briseadh Lár-Téarma 
Thursday 15th & Friday 16th February 2024 – Mid-Term break 

 

Luan 18/3/2024 – Lá Saoire Poiblí (Lá le Pádraig) 
Monday 18th March – Public Holiday (in lieu of St. Patrick’s Day) 

 

Aoine 22/3/2024 - Briseadh na Cásca 
Friday 22nd March – Easter Holidays - All Classes finish at 12.00 noon 

 

Luan 8/4/2024 - Filleadh tar éis na Cásca 
Monday 8th April - New Term begins 

 

Aoine 3/5/2024 Lá Saoire 

Luan 6/5/2024 - Lá Saoire Poiblí 
Friday 3rd May - Day Off and Monday 6th May - Public Holiday 

 

Luan 3/6/2024 - Lá Saoire Poiblí 
Monday 3rd June - Public Holiday 

 

Aoine 21/6/2024 - Laethanta Saoire an tSamhraidh 
Friday 21st June – Summer Holidays - All Classes finish at 12.00 noon 


